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

24 | knew it!

25 Period of time

26 Atlanta-based
station

28 “Mad Max”
Gibson

29 Compass dir.

30 Give a hand to

32 Face or amble
lead-in

33 Not care for

35 USN officer

36 Yes, to Pierre

37 Playful
mammal

38 Gas made by
lightning

39 Latin | verb

40 Cold-cuts
seller

41 Gotcha!
(2 wds.)

43 League

44 Queen of the
gods

46 — out
(withdraw)

47 Pedro’s river

49 Pigpen
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DEADLINES:
LINE ADS:
noon Friday

noon Thursday

DISPLAY ADS:
2 days prior to
publication date

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

780 - Storage Units

855 - Lots & Prop-

erty Union Co.

GREEN TREE
APARTMENTS
2310 E. Q. Avenue,
La Grande, Oregon

Studio $ 500.00, 1BD
$545.00 2BD $650.00
Student approval lim-
ited and Income re-
strictions apply. Tax
credit property. Profes-
sionally owned/man-
aged by Widmyer Cor-
poration for more in-
formation please call

&

(208) 664-5081

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

2 BDRM, 1611 K Ave.
W/D hook-up
$600/mo. 1st & last.
$200.00 cleaning dep.
No Pets. 541-663-8410
leave msg.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy 2 bdrm
2738 1st St.$695/mo.
One sm.pet consid-
ered No smoking
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

Beautiful 2-bdrm home
Wood stove & propane
W/D included,
W/S/G pd. Pets neg.
$550./mo. + dep.
55+ Preferred
Leave Msg: 541-894-2263

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

2BD, 1 Ba, near schools,
EOU & GRH in LG.
Small, nice, older
home, very clean,
many upgrades. W/D.,
small fenced in back
yard with deck. No
smoking, no pets.
$770. See at 1204
First St. 541-786-4606.

LARGE 1 BDRM coun-
try home in Elgin area,
2 occupants max, w/d,
dishwasher, electric
and pellet stove heat.
$450/month, $300
dep. Message #
541-437-1722

RANCH N HOME Real-
ity: (2) 2 BD Houses
and a 1 BD Apartment
Call 541-963-5450 for
info.

TWO BEDROOM house
with large fenced yard
and small covered
porch. Located in El-
gin, OR, approx. 3
blocks from down-
town. Electric stove,
frige, W/D furnished.
No smoking. Pets
okay upon approval.
$800 per month. Re-
fundable $1500 secu-
rity deposit. Call
541-979-8235.

780 - Storage Units

STEVENSON STORAGE

* Mini-Warehouse
* Qutside Fenced Parking
* Reasonable Rates
For information call:
523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings
3785 10th Street

4 Security Fenced

4 Coded Entry

4 Lighted for your protection
4 6 different size units

4 Lots of RV storage

41298 Chico Rd, Baker City
off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

A PLUS RENTALS
has storage units
available.
5x12 $30 per mo.
8x8 $25-$35 per mo.
8x10 $30 per mo.
*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave.,
or 402 EIm St. La
Grande.
Call 541-910-3696

American West
Storage
7 days/24 hour access
541-523-4564
COMPETITIVE RATES
Behind Armory on East
and H Streets. Baker City

CLASSIC STORAGE
541-524-1534
2805 L Street
NEW FACILITY! !
Variety of Sizes Available
Security Access Entry
RV Storage

HAVE TOO much stuff ?
“Rent-To-Own a New
Storage building” as
low as $62 a Mo! Call
Countryside Sheds -
663-0246. Own yours!

RENT OR LEASE
UNITS!

18" x 35'-14" high

10'x10" Rollup door &
walk-in door,
power-lights $200
mth.

18" x 105" long

1-12Hx14w Roll up door

1-12Hx12w Roll up door

power, lights, walk-in
door, $400 mth.

Call Barney for details.
Island City.
541-910-8744.

800

Real Estate

825 - Houses for
Sale Union Co.

RARE FIND FOR SALE

5 Bd, 2 bath, Split Level
(4 levels) North Side
Home. Over 3,300 sq
ft, 2 family rooms and
a living room. Over an
acre w/mature fruit
trees, double lot gar-
den, barn, garage and
shed. New a/c, gas
heat, 2 patios, all on a
dead end cul-de-sac.
$370K. Call
541-975-3439 for more
details.

845 - Mobile Homes
Union Co.

BRAND NEW 2018
manufactured home
for sale in Stonewood
Community. Large
covered front porch, 3
bd, 2ba, central a/c,
large custom shed,
fenced backyard and
more. Selling for
$95,000. Please call
for 541-910-5059 for
details.

Too cold for a yard sale?
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